
Amateur Singles 

Bud Shelton 

Chet Seybert 

Joyce Roberts 

Nick George 

Gene Darnell 

Mike Knitter  

Brandon Zirkle 

Robert Atkins 

Doug Queen 

Carla Shelton 

Don Wilson 

Lynnett Lonaker 

Fred Dawson 

Jack Hamilton 

Scott McDole 

Max Hurt 

Joe Wiggins 

Sonny Starkey 

Billy Reff 

Ron Welbaum 

Steve Holloway 

Brian Knitter 

John Burns 

Denny Knitter 



Brandon Chapman 

Danny Watson 

Gene Brown 

Buddy Yates 

Tom Davisson 

Butch Thomas 

Beth Hiatt 

Bobby First 

Lisa Whittington 

Marsha Meeks 

Jackie Imus 

Don Hopper 

Darrell Stookey 

Shelley Skinner 

Amateur Doubles 

Gene Brown & Danny Watson 

Bud Shelton & Carla Shelton 

Jack Hamilton & Doug Queen 

Don Wilson & Joe Wiggins 

Nick George & Byron George 

Lynnett Lonaker & Robert Atkins 

Fred Dawson & Darrell Stookey 

Scott McDole & Doug Eaton 

Billy Reff & Max Hurt 

Brandon Zirkle & Sonny Starkey 



Steve Holloway & Ron Welbaum 

Bobby First & Beth Hiatt 

Brian Knitter & John Burns 

Mike Knitter & Denny Knitter 

Joyce Roberts & Brandon Chapman 

Gene Darnell & Marcella Darnell 

Buddy Yates & Tom Davisson 

Lisa Whittington & Marsha Meeks 

Jackie Imus & Chet Seybert 

Don Hopper & Mike Rodgers 

Shelley Skinner & Jane Seybert 

 


